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What's Going on Generally (YTD/as at March 31, 2022)

TSX Venture

TSXV

% Change

Toronto

TSX

% Change

TSXV and

TSXV and TSX

% Change

Exchange

Number of Issuers
Market Capitalization (C$ Billions)

Going Public Activity/New Listings

IPOs (ex CPCs/ETFs/CEFs/SPACS)

CPC/SPAC IPOs
ETF & Closed-End Fund IPOs
Qualifying Transactions (QTS)
Qualifying Acquisitions (QAS)
Reverse-Takeovers (RTOs)
TSXV Grads
Other

Equity Capital Raised (C$ Millions)
Initial Public Offerings
Public Offerings/Supplementary
Private Placements
Number of Financings

Volume Traded (Billions of Shares)
Value Traded (C$ Billions)

Last Year

1,702 1,646
99.2 91.3

53 43

4 6

23 9

14 17

5 4

7 7
1,758.5 3,478.7
95.7 117.8
3054 1,169.1
1,357.4 2,191.8
362 583
105 27.4
7.1 18.6

3%
9%
23%
-33%
156%

-18%

25%

0%

-49%
-19%
-74%
-38%
-38%

-62%
-62%

Stock Exchange
1,776
4,357.7

44

34

7,849.1
348.2
6,820.9
679.9

155

27.9
792.1
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Last Year
1,688
3,675.1

71
13

41

12
4

16,924.9
3,491.9
10,427.2
3,005.8
206

335
699.8

5%
19%

-38%
-100%
-100%

-17%

0%

-50%
0%

-54%
-90%
-35%
-T7%
-25%

-17%

TSX
3,478
4,457.0

97
4
23
34
14
5
6
11

9,607.6
444.0
7,126.3
2,037.3

517

38.4
18.6

Last Year
3,334
3,766.4

114
19
10
41
17

4
12
11

20,403.6
3,609.7
11,596.3
5,197.6
789

60.9

4%
18%

-15%
-79%
130%
-17%
-18%
0%
25%
-50%
0%

-53%
-88%
-39%
-61%
-34%

-37%



What's Listed on TSX and TSX Venture Exchange (As at March 31, 2022)

Sector
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http://www.tsx.com/trading/market-data-and-statistics/market-statistics-and-reports/daily-trading-reports
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What's Financed on TSX and TSX Venture Exchange by Sector (YTD March 2022)

Sector IPO PO PP Total IPO PO*
Clean Technology & Renewable Energy - - 39.0 39.0 - 222.9
Closed-End Funds 251.1 487.4
Comm. & Media - - - - - -
Consumer Products & Services - 135 29.4 42.9 - 179.8
CPC/SPAC 18.2 - 1.6 19.8 - -
ETFs 97.1 475
Financial Services - - 107.9 107.9 - 3,634.9
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IPO PO PP Total
- 222.9 76.7 299.5
251.1 487.4 - 738.5
- 193.4 149.5 342.9
18.2 - 1.6 19.8
97.1 475 - 144.6

- 3,634.9
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What's Happening by Sector (YTD March 2022)

TSXV TSX TSXV and TSX TSXV TSXV and TSX
Number of Issuers 95 Number of Issuers 1,162
Market Capitalization (C$) 3,061,144,598 78,315,831,681 81,376,976,279  Market Capitalization (C$) 54,677,007,821
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What's Happening by Sector (YTD March 2022)

Diversified Industries Sectors

TSXV TSX TSXV and TSX

Number of Issuers 46 74 120
Market Capitalization (C$) 1,626,090,266 294,363,171,245 295,989,261,511
New Listings 3 - 3
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 42,913,803 299,958,750 342,872,553
Number of Financings 9 3 12
Volume Traded 185,162,836 1,210,335,328 1,395,498,164
Value Traded (C$) 90,690,481 40,291,689,603 40,382,380,084
# of Trades 75,956 4,946,738 5,022,694
Number of Issuers 10 20 30
Market Capitalization (C$) 1,281,536,780 249,061,606,980 250,343,143,761
New Listings - - -

Equity Capital Raised (C$) - - .

TSXV TSX TSXV and TSX
Number of Issuers 38 119 157
Market Capitalization (C$) 1,281,773,799 532,090,894,953 533,372,668,752
New Listings 1 2 3
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 17,170,188 466,103,726 483,273,914
Number of Financings 6 6 12
Volume Traded 147,893,619 2,130,949,665 2,278,843,284
Value Traded (C$) 76,754,477 70,022,862,725 70,099,617,202
# of Trades 55,640 7,598,029 7,653,669
Number of Issuers 25 60 85
Market Capitalization (C$) 1,220,531,600 120,422,506,986 121,643,038,587
New Listings 3 3

Equity Capital Raised (C$) 29,875,400 1,057,102,178

© 2022 TSX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this document without TSX Inc.'s prior written consent.

1,086,977,578
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https://twitter.com/tsx_tsxv
https://tsx.com/listings/current-market-statistics
https://www.tsx.com/listings/current-market-statistics/report-subscription-form-market-intelligence-group?
https://www.tsx.com/listings/current-market-statistics/report-subscription-form-market-intelligence-group?
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